©2026  Nienkämper Price Guide  |  GATEWAY™  |  74
MEDIA LIFT TABLES & STORAGE ELEMENTS
GATEWAY™
2026
Prices shown are List Prices, FOB our Toronto
Factory- freight charges are extra.  Packing and/
or crating is available, if required, upcharges apply.
©2026  Nienkämper Price Guide  |  GATEWAY™  |  2

Storage Case with hinged double doors at rear.
Storage Case with hinged door at end.
How to Order a Gateway Table with Storage Base?
To order a storage base element simple:
1)   Pick the wall mounted Gateway table that suits your
requirement from pages 49-62.
2)   Select the storage element in the finish you would like from
page 81-84 making sure the overall case width is 6” less than your
table.
3)   Add the two list prices together to determine your pricing.
4)  Your final model number will consist of the combined numbers.
©2026  Nienkämper Price Guide  |  GATEWAY™  |  82
Hinged Door Storage
Opening Under Table:
Model Number Case Dimensions Finish List Price
For 29”h Table
42410/2OU 36”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Veneer 2,745
42410/5OU 36”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Laminate 2,475
42410/7OU 36”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Paint 2,575
For 38”h Table
42411/2OU 36”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Veneer 3,160
42411/5OU 36”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Laminate 2,845
42411/7OU 36”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Paint 2,960
For 29”h Table
42412/2OU 42”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Veneer 3,215
42412/5OU 42”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Laminate 2,890
42412/7OU 42”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Paint 3,005
For 38”h Table
42413/2OU 42”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Veneer 3,695
42413/5OU 42”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Laminate 3,325
42413/7OU 42”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Paint 3,455
For 29”h Table
42414/2OU 48”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Veneer 3,750
42414/5OU 48”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Laminate 3,390
42414/7OU 48”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Paint 3,515
For 38”h Table
42415/2OU 48”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Veneer 4,325
42415/5OU 48”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Laminate 3,895
42415/7OU 48”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Paint 4,045
For 29”h Table
42416/2OU 54”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Veneer 4,390
42416/5OU 54”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Laminate 3,960
42416/7OU 54”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Paint 4,120
For 38”h Table
42417/2OU 54”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Veneer 5,055
42417/5OU 54”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Laminate 4,560
42417/7OU 54”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Paint 4,735
TABLE
GATEWAY™ TABLES
STORAGE BASE FOR GATEWAY TABLE
©2026  Nienkämper Price Guide  |  GATEWAY™  |  83
GATEWAY™ TABLES
STORAGE BASE FOR GATEWAY TABLE
Hinged Door Storage
Opening to Rear of Table:
Model Number Case Dimensions Finish List Price
For 29”h Table
42410/2OR 36”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Veneer 2,745
42410/5OR 36”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Laminate 2,475
42410/7OR 36”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Paint 2,575
For 38”h Table
42411/2OR 36”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Veneer 3,160
42411/5OR 36”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Laminate 2,845
42411/7OR 36”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Paint 2,960
For 29”h Table
42412/2OR 42”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Veneer 3,215
42412/5OR 42”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Laminate 2,890
42412/7OR 42”w x 12”d x 27¾  ”h Paint 3,005
For 38”h Table
42413/2OR 42”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Veneer 3,695
42413/5OR 42”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Laminate 3,325
42413/7OR 42”w x 12”d x 36¾  ”h Paint 3,455
For 29”h Table